2025-2026 GÜZ DÖNEMİ DERS PROGRAMI

	
	Pazartesi 
	Salı
	Çarşamba 
	Perşembe
	Cuma

	8:30-9:15
	RUS 106 RUSÇA SÖZLÜ ANLATIM-II
D-077
	RUS 106 RUSÇA SÖZLÜ ANLATIM-II
D-077
	
	
	

	9:30-10:15
	RUS 106 RUSÇA SÖZLÜ ANLATIM-II
D-077
	RUS 106 RUSÇA SÖZLÜ ANLATIM-II
D-077
	
	
	BEK 202 BİLİMSEL VE
KÜLTÜREL ETKİNLİKLER-II
UE

	10:30-11:15
	RUS 104 RUSÇA YAZILI ANLATIM-II
D-077
	RUS 104 RUSÇA YAZILI ANLATIM-II
D-077
	
	
	

	11:30-12:15
	RUS 104 RUSÇA YAZILI ANLATIM-II
D-077
	RUS 104 RUSÇA YAZILI ANLATIM-II
D-077
	
	
	

	13:30-14:15
	
	
	
	
	

	14:30-15:15
	
	
	
	
	

	15:30-16:15
	
	
	
	
	

	16:30-17:15
	
	
	
	
	




